CJA[R|F|A[ CARFAX: Vehicle History Report™

Vehicle Information:

2007 HONDA CIVIC EX

VIN: 2HGFG11857H584290

COUPE

1.8L L4 MPI SOHC 16V

FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Standard Equipment | Safety Options

& Accident/Damage reported

fﬂ 3 Previous owners

jx 19 Service records available

Personal vehicle

. 104.600 Last reported odometer
GEHE ’ reading

$ Worth $470 more than

retail book value

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/16/16 at 10:52:26 AM (EST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

|C|A|R|F |A [ Price Calculator™

Adjust the value of this 2007 Honda Civic EX based on the information available in this report

1) Retail Book Value

$ 0

Enter retail book value here

2) CARFAX Price Adjustment™ 3) Adjusted Retail Value

+ $470 —

Above retail book value

Begin by entering
the retail book value

Start by entering the
retail book value from a
pricing guide website.

. This wehicle is worth _ Compare adjusted retail
more than average, . walue ko seller’s asking
based on infFaormatian /L/ price when making

in this report, vour decision,

UL

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2007 2010 2011
Type of owner Personal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 1yr. 11 mo. 11 months 4 yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces FIocr;igfc;“ﬁguth South Carolina Georgia
Estimated miles driven per year 12,293/yr --- 14,592/yr
Last reported odometer reading 23,929 70,460 104,600

[C]A[R|F |A[Jq Title History

£ Owner 1

2 Owner2

2 Owner3




CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem
Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
No Problem No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these maijor title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

'C[A[R|F |AJ"i/Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
Accident reported on 06/18/2009.

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized

Honda dealer for any open recalls.

Reporsa | [ Reporid
Reporisd Reporisd
Reparod Reporisd
ey Indcated

& Accident No New Issues
Reported Reported

No Recalls No Recalls
Reported o Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No New Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

|C|A|R|F A" Detailed History Glossary

20wner 1
Purchased:
Type:

Where:

2007
Personal
Florida, South
Carolina
12,293/yr
11/5/07 -
10/5/09

(1yr. 11 mo.)

Est. miles/year:
Est. length
owned:

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

T

Date:
08/27/2007

09/18/2007

11/05/2007

11/05/2007

11/28/2007

04/04/2008

04/09/2008

Mileage:

50

4,779

Source:

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Longwood, FL
Title #0099682163

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Longwood, FL
Title #0099682163

Comments:

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Wheel locks installed

Pinstripe(s) installed

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle

Title issued or updated

First owner reported

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White




08/06/2008

10/11/2008

01/08/2009

04/11/2009

06/18/2009

07/16/2009

09/28/2009

10/05/2009

10/06/2009

10/15/2009

01/08/2010

01/26/2010

04/03/2010

04/03/2010

04/29/2010

10,085

15,427

23,553

23,577

23,636

23,641

23,792

23,929

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Longwood, FL
Title #0099682163

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Altamonte Springs, FL

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

Michigan
Damage Report

Florida

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Longwood, FL
Title #0099682163

AutoNation Honda
Sanford

Sanford, FL
407-680-0782
autonation.com

Auto Auction
Georgia

Southern Motors
Honda
Savannah, GA
912-927-0700

southern-motors.com

Southern Motors
Honda
Savannah, GA
912-927-0700

southern-motors.com

Southern Motors
Honda
Savannah, GA
912-927-0700

southern-motors.com

Southern Motors
Honda
Savannah, GA
912-927-0700

southern-motors.com

Stokes Honda Cars of

Beaufort
Beaufort, SC
843-521-2120

stokeshondabeaufort.

com
South Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.

South Carolina

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Bluffton, SC

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Loan or lien reported

Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle color noted as White

Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed

Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Washed/detailed

Accident reported

Registration issued or renewed

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Loan or lien reported

Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

Vehicle color noted as White

Left sunvisor replaced
Washed/detailed
Right sunvisor replaced

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

L= DY

Vehicle offered for sale

Oil and filter changed
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Wiper(s) replaced

Washed/detailed
Battery replaced

Vehicle sold

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed




Title
#772060218624148

20wner 2

Purchased:
Type:

Date:

2010 06/07/2010

Personal
South Carolina
6/7/10 -
5/23/11

(11 months)

Where:
Est. length owned:

03/31/2011

05/23/2011

06/09/2011

06/17/2011

Mileage:

70,287

70,460

Source:

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bluffton, SC

Title
#772060218624148

South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bluffton, SC

Title
#772060218624148

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Comments:

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Tires mounted
Washed/detailed

Vehicle sold

20wner 3

Purchased:
Type:
Where:

Date:

20l 06/17/2011

Personal
Georgia
14,592/yr
6/17/11 -
present

(4 yrs. 7 mo.)

Est. miles/year:
Est. length owned:

07/18/2011

09/07/2011

11/30/2011

01/23/2012

05/11/2012

06/19/2012

07/23/2012

07/31/2012

Mileage:

74,056

78,055

82,124

87,738

88,965

91,124

91,970

Source:

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hinesville, GA

Title
#770026111997003

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-1212
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-4741
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Savannah Mitsubishi
Savannah, GA
912-927-4741
savannahmitsubishi.c
om

Southern Motors
Honda
Savannah, GA
912-927-0700

Comments:

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

3,750 mile service performed

3,750 mile service performed
Tires rotated
Oil and filter changed

3,750 mile service performed
Wheels checked

Tire condition and pressure checked

Oil and filter changed

Recommended maintenance performed
Tire repaired
Engine checked

Vehicle serviced




southern-motors.com

09/07/2012 Savannah Mitsubishi  Engine checked
Savannah, GA
912-927-4741
savannahmitsubishi.c

om

10/09/2012 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Hinesville, GA Registration updated when owner moved
Title the vehicle to a new location
#770026111997003  Vehicle color noted as White

03/28/2013 100,525 Peninsula Honda Maintenance inspection completed
Hampton, VA Battery/charging system checked
757-827-4783 Oil and filter changed

peninsula-honda.com Tire condition and pressure checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Power steering fluid flushed/changed
High mount brake light assembly replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Spark plug(s) replaced

08/28/2013 Georgia Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. Loan or lien reported
Richmond Hill, GA Registration updated when owner moved
Title the vehicle to a new location
#770026111997003 Vehicle color noted as White

10/10/2013 104,600 Georgia Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. Registration issued or renewed
Hinesville, GA Loan or lien reported
Title Vehicle color noted as White
#772299132833904

Avoid financial
headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid
off if you're buying from a
private seller.

» Sotid

Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car
since October 2013. Before you buy, ask the seller for
recent service or repair records.

P

Tell us what you know about this vehicle

| c EEEEE Glossary View Full Glossary

Accident / Damage Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different information in a vehicle's
history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident, crash test vehicle,
damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records. Not every accident or damage event is reported and not
all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event when reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity, impact
location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends you obtain a vehicle inspection from
your dealer or an independent mechanic.

« According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2007 edition, 7% of the 245 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2005. Over 75% of these were considered minor or moderate.

« CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report what is in our database
on 2/16/16 at 10:52:26 AM (EST). New data will result in a change to this report.

Michigan Damage Reports:
« Do notinclude an assessment of damage severity
« Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $400

CARFAX Price Adjustment™
Accidents, service records, number of owners and many other history factors can affect a vehicle's value. The CARFAX Price
Adjustment is a tool that analyzes millions of used car transactions to measure how the combination of all the information reported to



CARFAX affects the value of a particular vehicle. The vehicle's retail book value plus the CARFAX Price Adjustment will give you a
more accurate measure of the vehicle's value. Use this tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision
about your next used car.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO
RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER
EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®

© 2016 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

2/16/16 10:52:26 AM (EST)



